Sparkling 125mi

NV Italy / Veneto

Prosecco, The Best Choice Today
glera

NV Spain / Cataluna
Cava Brut, The Best Choice Today

macabeo, xarel-lo, trepat

NV France / Vallee de la Loire

Cremant de Loire Rose, Guy Allion
chenin blanc, chardonnay

White 150ml

2022 Poccus / Kybanp, Anana, c. Tait-Kopzop

Muscat de Gai-Kodzor
MyCKaT

2020 Italy / Venezia Giulia

Pinot Grigio, Di Lenardo
pinot grigio

2021 Germany / Baden

Riesling Freihand, Becksteiner Winzer
riesling

2021 Austria / Niederosterreich

Cuvee Florentina, Schloss Bockfliess
muscateller, sauvignon blanc

2022 Austria / Termenregion

Gruner Veltliner, Weingut Schneider
gruner veltliner

2021 New Zealand / Marlborough

Sauvignon Blanc, The Best Choice Today

sauvignon blanc

2019 Chile / Curico Valley

Chardonnay Reserva, Montes
chardonnay

Wine by glasses

700

700

750

600

740

750

730

660

780

760

Orange & Rose 150ml

2020 Poccnsa / Kppim
Esse Unplugged Rkatsiteli, Satera Orange

rkatsiteli

2022 Austria / Niederosterreich

Schloss Bockfliess Rose
zweigelt, st. laurent

2020 New Zealand / Marlborough

Sauvignon Blush, Mount Fishtail
sauvignon blanc, pinot noir

Red 150mi

2021 Poccusa / Kppim, EBnatopus

Canepaeu [lga Cepaua, Masen MNectoe
camnepaBn

2021 Armenia / Ararat Valley

Karas Malbec Tierras de Armenia
malbec

2019 France / Bordeaux
Chateau La Petite Borie

merlo, cabernet sauvignon, cabernet franc

2021 Italy / Puglia

Primitivo Versante, Vallone
primitivo

2019 Italy / Toscana

Famiglia Santucci Chianti Riserva, Castellani
sangiovese, canaiolo

2020 Spain / Rioja
Biurko Crianza, Bodegas Biurko Gorri
tempranillo

2021 Germany / Rheinhessen

River Course Pinot Noir,

Andreas Oster Weinkellerei
pinot noir

2022 USA / California
770 Miles Zinfandel,

Les Grands Chais de France
zinfandel

2019 South Africa / Darling
Inkspot, Cloof Wine Estate

shiraz, pinotage, cinsault

640

700

750

700

760

750

750

770

760

740

680

780



WINE LIST



White wine sparkling 750ml

France

Champagne, Vallee de la Marne

nm Carte d'Or Extra Brut, Loriot-Pagel meunier, pinot noir, 9900
chardonnay

2015 Regis Poissinet Carte d'Or Millesime, Brut meunier, chardonnay;, 12000
pinot noir

2020 Thierry Fournier Rose, Brut meunier, chardonnay 11900

Champagne, Cote des Bar

nm Pierre Brocard Tradition d'Assemblage, Brut pinot noir, chardonnay, 11000
meunier

Languedoc-Roussillon

2020 Cremant de Limoux Pure Emotion Rose, Antech Brut chardonnay, mauzac, 4900
chenin blanc, pinot noir

Bordeaux

nm Sieur Gaillard Cremant de Bordeaux Brut semillon, muscadelle, 4900
cabernet franc



2021

2021

2019

2019

2017

White wine sparkling 750ml

Italy

Veneto
Prosecco Rose Millesimato, Contarini Extra Dry
Spain

Catalonia

Cava Brut Millesime, Roger Goulart

Cava Brut Rose, La Vida Al Camp

Austria

Burgenland

Riesling Sekt, Szigeti Brut

Canada

Ontario

Inniskillin Vidal Niagara Peninsula,Sparkling Icewine,

sweet, 375 mn

glera, pinot noir

xarel-lo, parellada,
macabeo

Macabeo, xarel-lo, trepat

riesling

vidal blanc

4300

4900

5600

5200

7000



2021

2020

2018

2018

2015

2021

2019

2021

2020

2018

2018

White wine still 750mt

Poccus

Kpbim, CeBacTonosnb

BuHorpaaHuku MNMnaTto Kapa - Tay

France

Bourgogne, Chablis

Chablis, Domaine Louis Moreau

Bourgogne, Cote-Chalonnaise

Rully Les Cailloux, Maison Chanzy

Alsace

Kritt Pinot Blanc Les Charmes, Domaine Marc Kreydenweiss
Riesling Schoenenbourg Gran Cru, Dopff au Moulin
Vallee de la Loire

Domaine de la Bretonniére Chardonnay

Sancerre Les Boucauds, Claude Riffault 375 ml
Sancerre Selection, Chatelain

Petit F... Pouilly-Fume, Michel Redde et Fils
Muscadet Granit Clos des Perriers, Jerom Bretaudeau
Jura

Feel Good, Frederic Cossard

BVOHbE, PUCITNHI

chardonnay

chardonnay

pinot blanc

riesling

chardonnay

sauvignon blanc

sauvignon blanc

sauvignon blanc

melon de bourgogne

savagnin

3800

5800

7100

5500

8300

4300

3500

6800

6500

5400

8200



2021

2021

2018

2021

2020

2019

2016

2020

2019

2020

White wine still 750mt

Italy

Piemonte

Roero Arneis, Tibaldi

Gavi Stelle Sul Poggio, Il Poggio
Derthona, Vigneti Massa
Trentino-Alto Adige
Gewurztraminer, Kellerei Auer
Veneto

Villalta Lugana, Casa Girelli
Soave Classico, Pieropan BIO
Marche

Cambrugiano Riserva Verdicchio di Matelica, Belisario

Spain

Castilia and Leon, Rueda

Verdejo, Bodegas Ramon Bilbao
Castilia and Leon

Pradorey Blanco

Valencia

En la Parra Blanco Joven Ecologico, Bodegas Nodus

arneis

cortese

timorasso

gewurztraminer

trebbiano di lugana

garganega, trebbiano

verdicchio

verdejo

verdejo, albarino

chardonnay, moscatel

4400

5600

7300

5000

4500

5200

5700

4400

5000

4300



2020

2018

2021

2021

2021

White wine still 750mt

Portugal

Vinho Verde

Alvarinho Muros Antigos, Anselmo Mendes

Germany

Mosel, Saar

Riesling Saar, Van Volxem
Rheingau

Riesling Venture, Georg Breuer

Baden

Riesling, Burg Ravensburg

Austria

IKamptal

Gruner Veltliner, Sonnhof Jurtschitsch

alvarinho

riesling

riesling

riesling

gruner veltliner

4900

5400

4900

5400

5400



White wine still 750mt

USA
California
2021 Prototype Chardonnay, Raymond Vineyards chardonnay 5500
Argentina
Mendoza
2020 Catena Chardonnay, Catena Zapata chardonnay 5800
New Zealand

Marlborough

2020 Curious Kiwi Gewurztraminer, Marisco Vineyards gewurztraminer 4800



2021

2021

Orange wine stil 750ml

Spain, Castilla-La Mancha

Enrosado Orange, Bodegas Altolandon

Rose wine still 750mL

Germany, Pfalz

Bone Dry Rose, Von Buhl

grenache gris

spatburgunder

4600

4600



2020

2020

2021

2020

2016

2018

2019

2019

2015

Red wine sttt 750mL

Poccus

Kpbim, CeBacTononb

MepuTtax benbbek, Cepreinn beckoposaliHbi

France

Bourgogne, Beaujolais

Brouilly, Domaine de Lafayette Georges Duboeuf
Fleurie, Domaine Des Quatre Vents Georges Duboeuf
Bourgogne, Cote Chalonnaise

Rully 1er Cru Marissou Rouge, Domaine Saint-Jacques
Bordeaux

Ronan by Clinet

Bad Boy, Thunevin

Vallee De La Loire

Touraine Rouge, Francois Chidaine

Bordeaux, Haut-Medoc

Pavillon la Tourelle

Chateau Citran, Cru Bourgeois

KabepHe COBMHbOH, 4900
KabepHe dpaH, Mepno

gamay 4500
gamay 4500
pinot noir 10300
merlot 5400
merlot, 6200

cabernet sauvignon

cabernet franc, cot, 4500
pineau d’aunis

merlot, cabernet 5700
sauvignon
cabernet sauvignon, 7900

merlot, cabernet franc



2021

2017

2021

2019

2019

2016

2019

2020

2019

2016

Red wine sttt 750mL

Italy

Piemonte
Grignolino Buon Paggio, Cantine Povero

Boca, Vallana

Veneto

Valpolicella Classico, Le Salette

Trennino - Alto Adige
Lagrein, Kellerei Auer
Toscana

Chianti Riserva, Vecchia Cantina

Brunello Di Montalcino, Tenute Silvio Nardi

Coquelicoter, Fuori Mondo

Le Cupole, Tenuta di Trinoro

Fattoria Camporignano

Umbria

Prova d'Autore, Roccafiore

grignolino

nebbiolo, uva rara,
vespolina

corvina, rondinella,
corvinone, croatina

lagrein

sangiovese, canaiolo

sangiovese

alicante bouschet,
cabernet sauvignon

cabernet franc, merlot,

cabernet sauvignon,
petit verdot

sangiovese, merlo

sangiovese, sagrantino,

montepulciano

3900

8500

5200

5000

4200

10900

6000

8900

5000

5900



2021

2019

2021

2019

2017

2008

2021

2019

Red wine sttt 750mL

Italy

Abruzzo
Montepulciano d'Abruzzo Colle Cavalieri, Cantina Tollo
Puglia

Negroamaro Appassimento Special Selection,
Vallone demi sec

Sicily

Syrah Luma, Cantine Cellaro
Nero d'Avola, Feudo Maccari
Sicily, Etna

Tenuta Tascante Ghiaia Nera, Conte Tasca d'Almerita

Spain
Rioja

Vina Tondonia, Reserva Tinto

Navarra
Lolo Garnacha, Paco & Lola
Catalunya, Penedes

El Cabronet, Democratic Wines

montepulciano

negroamaro

syrah

nero d'avola

nerello mascalese

tempranillo, garnacha,
mazuelo, graciano

garnacha

cabernet sauvignon,
merlot

3900

4700

4100

4900

5400

10600

5300

5000



Red wine sttt 750mL

Portugal

Lisboa

2020 Santos Lima Tarambola

Germany

Baden

2019  Pinot Noir, Burg Ravensburg

Austria

Niederosterreich

2019  Zweigelt, Fred Loimer

jaen, touriga nacional

pinot noir

zweigelt

4300

5400

4900



2018

2020

2020

2016

2019

2020

2019

Red wine sttt 750mL

USA

California

Classic California Cabernet Sauvignon, Beringer
Prototype Pinot Noir, Raymond Vineyards
Zinfandel Backwoods Reserve, Bear Creek Winery
California, Napa Valley

Californio Syrah, Hyde de Villaine

Argentina

Mendoza

Carrascal Malbec, Weinert

Chile

Valle de Colchagua

Carmenere Frida Kahlo Gran Reserva, Carmen

Montes Alpha Cabernet Sauvignon, Montes

cabernet sauvignon

pinot noir

zinfandel

syrah

malbec

carmenere

cabernet sauvignon,
merlot

4000

4200

4900

16000

4900

5000

4900



Red wine still 750mL

South Africa
Darling
2021 The Very Sexy Shiraz, Cloof shiraz 4300
Stellenbosch
2018  Chronicle Cape Blend, Remhoogte syrah, cabernet 5900
sauvignon, merlot,
pinotage
Australia
Clare Valley
2019 Killerman's Run Shiraz, Kilikanoon shiraz 6300
Victoria

2019  Mayer Yarra Valley, Timo Mayer merlot 9500









